
Monomoy Regional School District
2024-2025 LATE BUS #308

Middle School and High School

● runs Monday - Thursday
● no late bus on early release or half days
● only drops students at the locations listed, not at homes

LATE BUS BOARDS IN THE FRONT OF THE MIDDLE SCHOOL
AND IN THE BACK OF THE HIGH SCHOOL

4:40pm Departs Monomoy Middle School
4:45pm Chatham Community Center
4:50pm Ocean State Job Lot, Chatham
4:55pm South Chatham Post Office
5:00pm Saquatucket Harbor, Harwich
5:02pm Route 28 at School House Lane
5:12pm Brooks Free Library
5:15pm Monomoy High School
5:17pm Chatham Rd and Long Rd, Harwich
5:20pm Mobile Station, Rt 124, Harwich
5:26pm Long Pond at Oak Street, Harwich
5:36pm Fontaine Medical Center
5:41pm Stop and Shop, East Harwich
5:45pm North Chatham Post Office
5:49pm Chatham Community Center (drop only)
5:53pm Ocean State Job Lot, Chatham
5:58pm South Chatham Post Office
6:04pm Saquatucket Harwich, Harwich
6:08pm Star Market, Sisson Road, Harwich


